Sit/ Y Arer=orirce services

& &

PRO LATE MODEL SERIES

$5,400 to Win!!

Official Entry Form

RACE DATE: October 15, 2023 PLACE: Bakersfield, CA
TRACK: Kern County Raceway RACE DISTANCE: 54 Laps
TRACK TYPE: 1/2-mile paved oval INSPECTION FEE: $100.00 Pre-entry / $150.00 Late-entry

All competition will be held in accordance with the 2023 SPEARS SRL Pro Late Model Series Rules and Procedures

Spec fuel is Sunoco 110 or Sunoco E-85R race fuel only. Tires: Hoosier 970 - Pre-order tires at Hoosier Tire West at 559-485-4612

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Practice Day — Saturday, October 14: Gates 3pm, Tech by Appointments,
Practice 4:15-4:30pm, 5:15-5:45pm and 6:45-7:15pm

Race Day — Sunday, October 15: Gates 8:00am, Chapel 8:30am, Driver’s Meeting 9:00am,
Practice 9:45-10:00am & 10:15-10:30am, Qualifying Tech 11:00am, Qualifying Begins 12:15pm, Opening
Ceremonies & Autograph Session 1:15pm, Racing 2:00pm

ENTRY AND ADVERTISING RELEASE: In consideration of the awards for this event and the sanctioning of the event by the
SRL, the car owner and driver individually and jointly agree that the SRL and its successors and/or assigns may use their
name(s) and picture(s) of their person and car described herein, or any of them, in any way, medium or material for promoting,
advertising, recording or reporting this event before, during and after such event, and do hereby relinquish all rights hereto for
these purposes.

—RETURN THIS PORTION—

Sigma Performance Services 54 presented by Motor City GMC
October 15, 2023 — Kern County Raceway
(PLEASE PRINT)

OWNER NAME RACE TEAM CAR#_
CITY STATE ZIP

OWNER TELEPHONE NUMBER OWNERS SIGNATURE

DRIVER CITY STATE ZIP
OWNER EMAIL DRIVER EMAIL

SPONSORS: 1) 2)

SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES (tagged in social media posts)

PRE-ENTRIES TO BE RECEIVED BY THE SRL OFFICE NO LATER THAN TUESDAY, October 10, 2023
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO “SRL Southwest Tour Series” MAIL TO:

SRL Southwest Tour Series

P.O. Box 6217 $100.00 Pre
Bakersfield, CA 93386 $150.00 Late Late
SRL Office 661-679-4681 Check No.:

SRL reserves the right to change and or alter any and all events due to car counts, track conditions, weather, and the
promoter’s requests. SRL reserves the right to refuse any and all entries.



SOUND REQUIREMENT

Maximum sound level of 95 DBA at 100 feet — Sound Readings will be Checked at this Event.

Winner

O 00 N O L1 b W N

N NN R R R R R RB R R R
N P O OO NOO UL D WN -~ O

23
24-26

$5,400.00

$1,250.00 1
$850.00 2
$500.00 3
$400.00 4
$300.00* 5
$275.00* 6
$250.00* 7
$225.00* 8
$200.00* 9
$200.00* 10
$200.00* 11
$200.00* 12
$200.00* 13
$200.00* 14
$200.00* 15
$200.00* 16
$200.00* 17
$200.00* 18
$200.00* 19
$200.00* 20
$200.00*

$200.00*

$200.00*

B-Main
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

* Sigma Performance Services Frequent Flyer Program - Any driver that competed at the September 16th
Irwindale Speedway event will receive a minimum of $400 to start Main Event

- VISIT
’ % @ = BAKERSFIELD

CALIFORNIA
v THE SOUND OF Santelhingy Belfer

YOUR WORKFORCE SSLUTION"

|COMP|




