



\$5,400 to Win!!

Official Entry Form

RACE DATE: October 15, 2023
TRACK: Kern County Raceway
TRACK TYPE: 1/2-mile paved oval

PLACE: Bakersfield, CA RACE DISTANCE: 54 Laps

INSPECTION FEE: \$100.00 Pre-entry / \$150.00 Late-entry

All competition will be held in accordance with the 2023 SPEARS SRL Pro Late Model Series Rules and Procedures

Spec fuel is Sunoco 110 or Sunoco E-85R race fuel only. Tires: Hoosier 970 - Pre-order tires at Hoosier Tire West at 559-485-4612

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Practice Day – Saturday, October 14: Gates 3pm, Tech by Appointments, Practice 4:15-4:30pm, 5:15-5:45pm and 6:45-7:15pm

Race Day – Sunday, October 15: Gates 8:00am, Chapel 8:30am, Driver's Meeting 9:00am, Practice 9:45-10:00am & 10:15-10:30am, Qualifying Tech 11:00am, Qualifying Begins 12:15pm, Opening Ceremonies & Autograph Session 1:15pm, Racing 2:00pm

ENTRY AND ADVERTISING RELEASE: In consideration of the awards for this event and the sanctioning of the event by the SRL, the car owner and driver individually and jointly agree that the SRL and its successors and/or assigns may use their name(s) and picture(s) of their person and car described herein, or any of them, in any way, medium or material for promoting, advertising, recording or reporting this event before, during and after such event, and do hereby relinquish all rights hereto for these purposes.

-RETURN THIS PORTION-

Sigma Performance Services 54 presented by Motor City GMC October 15, 2023 – Kern County Raceway (PLEASE PRINT)

OWNER NAME	RACE TEAM			CAR #	_	
CITY	STATE	ZIP			_	
OWNER TELEPHONE NUMBER						
DRIVER	_CITY		_STATE	ZIP		
OWNER EMAIL	DRIVER EMAIL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SPONSORS: 1)	2)					
SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES (tagged in social media posts)						

PRE-ENTRIES TO BE RECEIVED BY THE SRL OFFICE NO LATER THAN TUESDAY, October 10, 2023 MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO "SRL Southwest Tour Series" MAIL TO:

P.O. Box 6217

Bakersfield, CA 93386

SRL Office 661-679-4681

\$100.00 Pre	
\$150.00 Late	
Check No.:	

SRL reserves the right to change and or alter any and all events due to car counts, track conditions, weather, and the promoter's requests. **SRL** reserves the right to refuse any and all entries.

SOUND REQUIREMENT

Maximum sound level of 95 DBA at 100 feet – Sound Readings will be Checked at this Event.

Winner	\$5,400.00		<u>B-Main</u>	
2	\$1,250.00	1	Transfer	
3	\$850.00	2	Transfer	
4	\$500.00	3	Transfer	
5	\$400.00	4	100	
6	\$300.00*	5	100	
7	\$275.00*	6	100	
8	\$250.00*	7	100	
9	\$225.00*	8	100	
10	\$200.00*	9	100	
11	\$200.00*	10	100	
12	\$200.00*	11	100	
13	\$200.00*	12	100	
14	\$200.00*	13	100	
15	\$200.00*	14	100	
16	\$200.00*	15	100	
17	\$200.00*	16	100	
18	\$200.00*	17	100	
19	\$200.00*	18	100	
20	\$200.00*	19	100	
21	\$200.00*	20	100	
22	\$200.00*			
23	\$200.00*			
24-26	\$200.00*			

^{*} Sigma Performance Services Frequent Flyer Program - Any driver that competed at the <u>September 16th</u> Irwindale Speedway event will receive a minimum of \$400 to start Main Event







